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Ansicht Südosten



Wohnung 2

Terrasse

GF: 19,90 m2

WF: 9,95 m2

SPK

WF: 1,51 m2

Wohnen

WF: 22,94 m2

Küche

WF: 11,81 m2

TRH

NF: 12,17 m2
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WF: 11,28 m2

WC

WF: 1,81 m2

Schlafen

WF: 12,82 m2

Kind 1

WF: 13,28 m2

Kind 2

WF: 13,04 m2

Flur

WF: 6,06 m2
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Abst.

WF: 2,38 m2
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Wohnung 2 (EG)

Wohnen:
Schlafen:
Küche/Essen:
Arbeiten:
Kind 1:
Kind 2:
Bad:
WC:
Speisekammer:
Abstellr.:
Flur:
Windfang:
Balkon:

Wohnung:

22,94 m²
12,82 m²
11,81 m²
11,28 m²
13,28 m²
13,04 m²
6,73 m²
1,81 m²
1,51 m²
2,38 m²
6,06 m²
7,67 m²

(50%) 9,95 m²

121,28 m²
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Übersichtsplan

Wohnanlage Rödelheim
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